Radiogram No. 8497u

ATV Undocking from the ISS

GMT

07:30-07:40
07:40-08:10
08:10-09:00
09:00-09:15
09:15-09:30
09:30-09:45

09:45-10:45

09:45-09:55
09:45-09:55
09:55-10:40
09:55-11:55
10:40-10:55

10:45-12:45

10:55-11:25
11:25-11:30
11:30-11:35
11:55-12:55
12:05-14:00
12:55-13:55
13:55-14:10
14:00-14:25
14:10-15:10
14:25-15:25
15:10-15:25
15:25-15:55
15:25-16:40

15:55-16:45

16:35-17:15
16:40-18:10
17:15-17:20
18:10-19:10
18:15-18:20
18:20-18:40
19:05-19:10

CREW

CDR
FE-1
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
CDR

FE-2

FE-1
FE-2
CDR
CDR, FE-1
FE-2
CDR, FE-1
FE-2

FE-1
FE-2
FE-1

CDR
FE-2
CDR
FE-2

FE-1

CDR
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ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Prep for Work

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

ISS Crew and I'Ol'Y (RSA Flight Control Team) Weekly Conference (S-band)

Verify that HOK1, HOK2 shut down, purge Replaceable Condensate
Removal Lines [CMOK] with air. Tagup with specialists (S-band)

BRI logs dump from RSS1
CBEF. Door inspection

Set up G1 camcorder for EPO
RS 1SS ODF Audit

G1 camcorder installation

Replace [CMOK] set between SKV1 BTA Heat Exchanger-Evaporator and
[HOK]1

Playback and downlink G1 camcorder data
Closing JEM Window Shutters

Closing LAB Window Shutters

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 4

Surface Sample Kit (SSK) Collection/Incubation
Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 4

IMS tagup (S-band)

Set up G1 camcorder

LUNCH

Verify UM-1 Flow Meter Positions
Counter Measure System (CMS) Harmful Contaminant Measurements in SM
Microbial Air Sampler (MAS) Kit Sample Collection

Cleaning MN®1, MNMd2 Dust Collectors and B1, B2 Fan Grilles in DC1
(@rb1rro_2 226 1, bag 352-2, b/c 00037761R or @rb1Mro_2_226-313,
0.5 CTB #1330, b/c 010511J)

COX Maintenance

Physical Exercise (RED)

VOA power down

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

RSE Med Data Scan - data downlink

IMS Update

Transfer of TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC.



19:10-19:25
19:05-19:10
19:25-19:35
19:35-19:40
19:25-19:35
19:25-19:55
19:35-19:40
19:40-19:55
19:40-20:05
19:55-20:35
20:05-20:35
20:35-21:05
21:05-21:20
21:05-21:20
21:20-21:40
21:20-21:50
21:40-21:55
21:50-22:05
21:50-21:55
21:55-22:00
21:55-22:55
22:00-22:05
22:05-22:20
22:20-23:00
22:55-23:00
23:00-07:30
Task List

Notes:

CDR
CDR
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
CDR, FE-1
FE-2

FE-2
CDR, FE-1
FE-2
CDR, FE-1
FE-2
FE-1

CDR

FE-2
CDR

CDR, FE-1

FE-2

FE-1
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Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Transfer of TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC

Daily Food Prep

Activation of KJ1-154 TV camera

Relocation of Wi-Fi hardware to access point in NODE2
Daily Food Prep

Installation of Wi-Fi card for identification in LAN

Daily Food Prep

CGSE prep for leak check

Prep for ATV undock from the ISS. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
Evening Work Prep

DINNER

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

Photography of ATV forward cone during undocking
Monitoring ATV undocking from the ISS

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

On MCC Go Switch MNMpK-TK PEV to CLOSED position

Pre-sleep

Monitoring ATV undocking from the ISS - closeout ops
Pre-sleep

Questionnaire - log entry

SLEEP

PLANTS-2. Payload Status Check

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.

End of Radiogram



